2 3/4"
(70)
5 3/4"
(146)
7 5/8"
(194)
6"
(153)

04/09/18
Page 2 of 2 Series 'EH' | Vertical Pumps
Order Information
For standard pump-motor combination, select model from table below.
Select flow curve number providing the desired performance. Then match to Model # listed below.
Standard models include: EPDM elastomers (CPVC, PP or ECTFE) & FKM (PVDF).
Motor HP is non-overloading at full capacity with 1.1 specific gravity.
Standard 60 Hz Models
Flow
Curve
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
CPVC/EPDM PP/EPDM PVDF/FKM ECTFE/EPDM
1 EH1-1/2-1SC-D1.5 45-0112 EHP1-1/2-1SC-D1.5 45-0612 EHK1-1/2-1SC-D1.5 45-0712 EHH1-1/2-1SC-D1.5 45-1912
2 EH1-1/2-2SC-D2.0 45-0123 EHP1-1/2-2SC-D2.0 45-0623 EHK1-1/2-2SC-D2.0 45-0723 EHH1-1/2-2SC-D2.0 45-1923
3 EH1-1/2-3SC-D3.0 45-0134 EHP1-1/2-3SC-D3.0 45-0634 EHK1-1/2-3SC-D3.0 45-0734 EHH1-1/2-3SC-D3.0 45-1934
4 EH1-1/2-4SC-D5.0 45-0145 EHP1-1/2-4SC-D5.0 45-0645 EHK1-1/2-4SC-D5.0 45-0745 EHH1-1/2-4SC-D5.0 45-1945
5 EH1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0159 EHP1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0659 EHK1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0759 EHH1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-1959
6 EH1-1/2-5SC-D7.5 45-0156 EHP1-1/2-5SC-D7.5 45-0656 EHK1-1/2-5SC-D7.5 45-0756 EHH1-1/2-5SC-D7.5 45-1956
Standard 50 Hz Models
1 EH1-1/2-1SC-D1.0 45-0111 EHP1-1/2-1SC-D1.0 45-0611 EHK1-1/2-1SC-D1.0 45-0711 EHH1-1/2-1SC-D1.0 45-1911
2 EH1-1/2-2SC-D1.5 45-0122 EHP1-1/2-2SC-D1.5 45-0622 EHK1-1/2-2SC-D1.5 45-0722 EHH1-1/2-2SC-D1.5 45-1922
3 EH1-1/2-3SC-D2.0 45-0133 EHP1-1/2-3SC-D2.0 45-0633 EHK1-1/2-3SC-D2.0 45-0733 EHH1-1/2-3SC-D2.0 45-1933
4 EH1-1/2-4SC-D3.0 45-0144 EHP1-1/2-4SC-D3.0 45-0644 EHK1-1/2-4SC-D3.0 45-0744 EHH1-1/2-4SC-D3.0 45-1944
5 EH1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0159 EHP1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0659 EHK1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-0759 EHH1-1/2-5SC-H1.5 45-1959
6 EH1-1/2-5SC-D5.0 45-0155 EHP1-1/2-5SC-D5.0 45-0655 EHK1-1/2-5SC-D5.0 45-0755 EHH1-1/2-5SC-D5.0 45-1955
*For custom pump-motor combinations please consult Serfilco sales department. (800) 323-5431
Options
Description
Add Suffix